Boys Basketball

Division 1
wvw
Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area
Tunkhannock
Crestwood
Hazleton Area
Pittston Area
Dallas

Friday, 12/22
Nanticoke @
Wyoming Area @
Hanover Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Hazleton Area @
Bewick @

WWW @

Friday, 1/12
Hanover Area @
Nanticoke @
Lake-Lehman @
wWw @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @
Pittston Area @

Tuesday, 1/23
Lake-Lehman @
Nanticoke @
Hanover Area @
Pittston Area @
Berwick @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
WWW @

Tuesday, 2/6

Holy Redeemer @
Hanover Area @
Lake-Lehman @
Crestwood @
Berwick @

wWvW @

Pittston Area @

Division 2
MMmI
Wyoming Area
Nanticoke
Lake-Lehman
Hanover Area
Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Sem

Woming Sem
MMI

Holy Redeemer
Dallas
Tunkhannock
Pittston Area
Crestwood

MMI
Wyoming Area
Wyoming Sem
Tunkhannock
Hazleton Area
Berwick

Dallas

Holy Redeemer
MMI

Wyoming Sem
Crestwood
Hazleton Area
Tunkhannock
Dallas

Wyoming Sem
Wyoming Area
MMI

Dallas
Wilkes-Barre Area
Hazleton Area
Tunkhannock

Score
73-36
54-36
4639
56-54
72:37
52-39
58-44

54-45
4637
60-27
48-40
72-68
4528
59-39

65-49
4337
67-42
4539
67-39
81-36
68-35

Thursday, 1/4
Holy Redeemer @
MMI @

Wyoming Sem @
Crestwood @
Hazleton Area @
Tunkhannock @
Dallas @

Tuesday, 1/16
Wyoming Sem @
Wyoming Area @
MMI @

Dallas @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Hazleton Area @
Tunkhannock @

Friday, 1/26
MMI @

Wyoming Area @
Nanticoke @

Dallas @
Tunkhannock @
Pittston Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @

Thursday, 2/8
Wyoming Area @
Nanticoke @

Hanover Area @
Berwick @

Hazleton Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
wwWw @

Lake-Lehman
Nanticoke
Hanover Area
Pittston Area
Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area

Holy Redeemer
Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman

Pittston Area

Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman
Hanover Area
Berwick
Crestwood
Hazleton Area
Wvw

Wyoming Sem
Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman
Tunkhannock
Dallas
Crestwood
Pittston Area

7352
7342
4537
5519
7348
4037

6536

61-57
5550
68-65
5551
5242

saturday, 1/6
Holy Redeemer @
Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @
Berwick @
Crestwood @
Hazleton Area @
www @

Thursday, 1/18
Wyoming Sem @
Holy Redeemer @
Lake-Lehman @
Tunkhkannock @
Dallas @
Crestwood @
Pittston Area @

Tuesday, 1/30
Lake-Lehman @
Holy Redeemer @
Wyoming Sem @
Pittston Area @
Crestwood @
Dallas @

Berwick @

Monday, 2/12
at Wilkes-Barre Area 7 p.m.

Holy Redeemer vs

MMI
Wyoming Area
Nanticoke

Dallas
Tunkhannock
Pittston Area
Wilkes-Barre Area

Wyoming Area
Nanticoke

Hanover Area
Berwick

Hazleton Area
Wilkes-Barre Area

Nanticoke
Wyoming Area
MMI

Wilkes-Barre Area
Hazleton Area
Tunkhannock
Wvw

'WVC Div 2 Championship

‘Wyoming Area

Score
4228
69-40
68-65
58-46
5228
5420
73-40

71-40
4443
66-37
66-59
58-42
5247
4745

6223
59-46
4633
66-38
68-46
66-51
58-57

58-48

Tuesday, 1/9
Nanticoke @
Wyoming Area @
MMI @

Wilkes-Barre Area @
Hazleton Area @
Tunkhannock @

saturday, 1/20
Wyoming Sem @

Holy Redeemer @
Dallas @
Tunkhannock @
Pittston Area @
Crestwood @

Friday, 2/2
MMI @

Wyoming Area @
Wyoming Sem @
Tunkhannock @

Hazleton Area @
Berwick @

Dallas @

Thursday, 2/15

at Wilkes-Barre Area 6 p.m.

Dallas vs.
Wilkes-Barre Area vs.

Saturday, 2/17
at Hazleton Area 4 p.m.

Dallas vs.

Lake-Lehman
Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Sem
Pittston Area
Crestwood
Dallas

Berwick

Nanticoke
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Hazleton Area
Bewick

wvw

Hanover Area
Nanticoke
Lake-Lehman
wvw
Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood
Pittston Area

WVC Semifinals

Holy Redeemer

Wyoming Area

WVC Final

Wilkes-Barre Area

4939
71-49
62-31
67-65
70-43
52.50
52.35

4433
58-52
38-37

60-54

60-25
62-44

4933
8757

61-46


mailto:WVW@

